N National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
s ¢ School of Philosophy

9 Faculty of English Studies

21-2-08
Literature &
Culture Colloquium

Information

- orihe %thtggjm; POSTGRADUATE STUDENT CONFERENCE
at the Faculty
of English Studies:

- http://www.enl.uoa.gr/swf/indexloader.html PROGRAMME

22-2-08

Applied Linguistics
Colloquium




Literature & Culture

Applied Linguistics

09:45-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:15

13:15-14:15
14:15-15:10

15:10-16:05

16:05-16:35
16:35-17:30

17:30-17:45

09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:30

Arrival
Opening
Helen Carr, Invited speaker.
Verse revolutionaries, verse libertines: politics and gender in the imagist movement
Chair: Prof. Dora Tsimpouki
Coffee Break
Session 1: The politics of the literary text

Chair: Prof. Sissy Velissariou
Sophia Valanis, The way of the world: the decline of patriarchal absolutism, and
anew form of patriarchy
Evangelia Mylona, The element of humour in English war poetry: an impossibility or
anecessity?
Vasso Yannakopoulou, Norms, polysystems, and habitus in Angelos Viahos’
translation of Hamlet into Greek
Lunch Break
Session 2: Anti-colonial discourses

Chair: Assoc. Prof. Maro Germanou
Athena Toutsi, Divided loyalties: attitudes towards slavery and colonisation in
Aphra Behn's Oroonoko; or The royal slave and Thomas Southerne's Oroonoko:
atragedy
Sophia Stellou, The colonial experience of Ireland: the written word in the plays of
Brian Friel
Session 3: Gendered spaces

Chair: Prof. Dora Tsimpouki
Maria Pyrgerou, Bachelors as unrepresentable subjectivities in victorian realist
fiction
Evangelia Kyriakidou, Women in the American city of the Fin-de-Siécle: access
denied
Coffee Break
Session 4: The poetics of myth

Chair: Prof. Mary Koutsoudaki
Maria-Anastasia Israilides-Antoniou, The horror effect in Edgar Allan Poe:
a study of myths and archetypes
Evi Malliarou, Blake as Yeats's 'other' within the framework of Jungian theory
Closing
Prof. Mara Yanni (Chair of the Faculty)

11:30-11:55
11:55-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30-15:45

15:45-16:10
16:10-17:00

17:00-18:00

Arrival
Opening
Session 1: Socially-situated discourse practices
Discussants: M. Sidiropoulou and M. Sifianou
Themis Kaniklidou, News translation: Discourse de-/re-contextualization across
language boundaries
Stavroula Kefala, Transfer strategies in the translation of tourism advertisements
Iphigenia Moulinou, Agency and responsibility in speakers' discourse: identity indices
Discussion
Coffee break
Session 2: Language use and teacher development
Discussants: E. Ifantidou and S. Papaefthymiou-Lytra
Evangelia Karagianni, Emotions and teacher development
Vassilis Hartzoulakis, The multimodality of CALL as a means of enhancing synaptic
activity and retention rates
Maria Lambropoulou, Metaphor's adventures in corpusland
Eleni Charalampopoulou, Redundancy in EFL grammar books: a study of yes/no
question-response exercises
Discussion
Lunch break
Session 3: Social and academic literacy
Discussants: B. Mitsikopoulou and A. Papaconstantinou
Anastasia Rothoni, Making connections: The everyday English literacy practices of
teenagers living in Greece
Dimitris Tolias, Teaching academic writing in a technologically enhanced learning
environment
Amalia Balourdi, Foreign language reading tests and world representations
Discussion
Coffee break
Session 4: Testing and assessment
Discussants: B. Dendrinos and K. Karavas
Trisevgeni Liontou, Text comprehension difficulty from the test-takers' perspective:
The case of the KPG English exams
Xenia Delieza, Observing interlocutors' discourse practices: results and implications
Discussion
Elana Shohamy, Invited speaker.
Language testing and language policy: What is the nature of the connection?



	leaflet out.pdf
	Page 1

	program imerida.pdf
	Page 1


