

National and Kapodistrian University of Athens School of Philosophy

**Faculty of English Studies** 

21-2-08
Literature &
Culture Colloquium

Information for the Postgraduate Programmes at the Faculty

of English Studies:

http://www.enl.uoa.gr/swf/indexloader.html

POSTGRADUATE STUDENT CONFERENCE

**PROGRAMME** 

22-2-08
Applied Linguistics
Colloquium

Literature	Literature & Culture A		Applied Linguistics	
09:45-10:00	Arrival	09:45-10:00	Arrival	
10:00-10:30	Opening	10:00-10:15	Opening	
10:30-11:30	Helen Carr, Invited speaker.	10:15-11:30	Session 1: Socially-situated discourse practices	
	Verse revolutionaries, verse libertines: politics and gender in the imagist movement		Discussants: M. Sidiropoulou and M. Sifianou	
	Chair: Prof. Dora Tsimpouki		Themis Kaniklidou, News translation: Discourse de-/re-contextualization across	
11:30-12:00	Coffee Break		language boundaries	
12:00-13:15	Session 1: The politics of the literary text		Stavroula Kefala, Transfer strategies in the translation of tourism advertisements	
	Chair: Prof. Sissy Velissariou		Iphigenia Moulinou, Agency and responsibility in speakers' discourse: identity indices	
	Sophia Valanis, The way of the world: the decline of patriarchal absolutism, and		Discussion	
	a new form of patriarchy	11:30-11:55	Coffee break	
	Evangelia Mylona, The element of humour in English war poetry: an impossibility or	11:55-13:30	Session 2: Language use and teacher development	
	a necessity?		Discussants: E. Ifantidou and S. Papaefthymiou-Lytra	
	Vasso Yannakopoulou, Norms, polysystems, and habitus in Angelos Vlahos'		Evangelia Karagianni, Emotions and teacher development	
	translation of Hamlet into Greek		Vassilis Hartzoulakis, The multimodality of CALL as a means of enhancing synaptic	
13:15-14:15	Lunch Break		activity and retention rates	
14:15-15:10	Session 2: Anti-colonial discourses		Maria Lambropoulou, Metaphor's adventures in corpusland	
	Chair: Assoc. Prof. Maro Germanou		Eleni Charalampopoulou, Redundancy in EFL grammar books: a study of yes/no	
	Athena Toutsi, Divided loyalties: attitudes towards slavery and colonisation in		question-response exercises	
	Aphra Behn's Oroonoko; or The royal slave and Thomas Southerne's Oroonoko:		Discussion	
	a tragedy	13:30-14:30	Lunch break	
	Sophia Stellou, The colonial experience of Ireland: the written word in the plays of	14:30-15:45	Session 3: Social and academic literacy	
	Brian Friel		Discussants: B. Mitsikopoulou and A. Papaconstantinou	
15:10-16:05	Session 3: Gendered spaces		Anastasia Rothoni, Making connections: The everyday English literacy practices of	
	Chair: Prof. Dora Tsimpouki		teenagers living in Greece	
	Maria Pyrgerou, Bachelors as unrepresentable subjectivities in victorian realist		Dimitris Tolias, Teaching academic writing in a technologically enhanced learning	
	fiction		environment	
	Evangelia Kyriakidou, Women in the American city of the Fin-de-Siècle: access		Amalia Balourdi, Foreign language reading tests and world representations	
	denied		Discussion	
16:05-16:35	Coffee Break	15:45-16:10	Coffee break	
16:35-17:30	Session 4: The poetics of myth	16:10-17:00	Session 4: Testing and assessment	
	Chair: Prof. Mary Koutsoudaki		Discussants: B. Dendrinos and K. Karavas	
	Maria-Anastasia Israilides-Antoniou, The horror effect in Edgar Allan Poe:		<b>Trisevgeni Liontou</b> , Text comprehension difficulty from the test-takers' perspective:	
	a study of myths and archetypes		The case of the KPG English exams	
47.20.47.45	Evi Malliarou, Blake as Yeats's 'other' within the framework of Jungian theory		Xenia Delieza, Observing interlocutors' discourse practices: results and implications	
17:30-17:45	Closing  Prof. Mars Venni (Chair of the Faculty)	17,00 40,00	Discussion	
	Prof. Mara Yanni (Chair of the Faculty)	17:00-18:00	Elana Shohamy, Invited speaker.	
			Language testing and language policy: What is the nature of the connection?	

Applied Linguistics